Thousand Islands

(B) V Soccer
WEEK
DATE DAY TYPE OPPONENTS
Aug 30,2023  Wed gegu'ar Harrisville
eason
CANCELLED Sep Regular
6, 2023 Wed Season TBD
Regular .
Sep 6, 2023 Wed Season Alexandria
Sep 13,2023  Wed gegu'ar Lyme
eason
Regular .
Sep 18, 2023 Mon Season LaFargeville

Regular Belleville

Sep 21, 2023 Thu  geason  Henderson

Sep 30, 2023 Sat gegular Beaver River
eason
Regular .
Oct 2, 2023 Mon Season Morristown
Oct 5, 2023 Thu Regular General
Season Brown
Regular .
Oct 10, 2023 Tue Season South Lewis
Oct 13, 2023 Eri Regular Sackets

Season Harbor

Date: 2024-04-20

START END

TIME

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:30 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

11:00
AM

6:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

LOCATION

Thousand Islands
Turf Field

Thousand Islands
Turf Field

Thousand Islands
Turf Field

Thousand Islands
Turf Field

Thousand Islands
Turf Field

Thousand Islands
Turf Field

Thousand Islands
Turf Field

Thousand Islands
Turf Field

Thousand Islands
Turf Field

Thousand Islands
Turf Field

Thousand Islands
Turf Field

Coaches:

LEAGUE /

TRANSPORTATION NON-

LEAGUE
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL
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